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No more jobs — start your own
business today.

The Brand Partner Program is a powerful
opportunity where you can work Part-Time or
Full-Time and build a stable, growing income

based on your time and effort.

 ✔ Start your business with just ₹10,000

 ✔ No office or warehouse required

 ✔ No GST, trademark, or license needed

 ✔ 100%–150% retail profit potential

 ✔ No targets | No royalty fees

START YOUR OWN WELLNESS BUSINESS 
— LOW INVESTMENT, HIGH PROFIT OPPORTUNITY
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The Brand Partner Program 
provides you with a ready-made business model,

 where you can earn by selling the company’s high-quality wellness and
personal care products.

OPPORTUNITYOPPORTUNITYOPPORTUNITY
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WHY IS THIS OPPORTUNITY SPECIAL?
In today’s time, people are looking for opportunities that require

low investment, minimal risk,
 and offer long-term earning potential.

THIS IS NOT A JOB,
 IT IS YOUR OWN BUSINESS.

WHO CAN DO THIS BUSINESS?

Homemakers Working 
professionals

Retired 
individuals

Students 
(18+)

Anyone who
wants to start

their own
business

Business 
owners

Professionals



TM

(LIFETIME)

BUSINESS MODEL HOW WILL YOU EARN?
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FIRST ORDER: ₹10,000 (MANDATORY)

MINIMUM REPEAT ORDER: ₹5,000

 ORDER OF ₹10,000 OR ABOVE → FREE DELIVERY
 ₹7,500 – ₹9,999 → FLAT ₹250
 ₹5,000 – ₹7,499 → ACTUAL / ₹350–₹450

100%–150% RETAIL PROFIT POTENTIAL

ORDER

SHIPPING

PROFIT

RETAIL PROFIT
 (EXAMPLE)

DAILY SALES:
 3 PRODUCTS × ₹250 PROFIT = ₹750 PER DAY

ESTIMATED MONTHLY INCOME:

₹22,500

EARN 10% COMMISSION 
on every order placed by your

sponsored Brand Partners.

10 PARTNERS × ₹20,000 ORDER
 = ₹2,00,000 BUSINESS

YOUR EARNINGS:

₹20,000 
PER MONTH (PASSIVE INCOME)

REFER & EARN!

EXAMPLE

👉 Shipping charges may vary based on location and order value.
👉 You purchase products at wholesale price and sell them at retail price to earn profit.
👉 Earnings depend on your efforts and there is no income limit.

👉 Commission is only up to one level
👉 This is NOT an MLM
👉 This is a product-based franchise model

SPECIAL 
BENEFITS FOR FOUNDING
BRAND PARTNERS
For the first 100 partners joining the
AmbiROOT Brand Partner Program, the
company offers exclusive, limited-time
benefits:

✔ Free shipping for the first 3 months
 ✔ On first order of ₹10,000, get FREE products worth up to
₹2,000 (Selling Price) (Personal Care SKUs)
 ✔ Special Certificate
 ✔ Special recognition as “Founding Brand Partner” on the
website
       👉 Offer valid only for the first 100 partners
       👉 Limited time | Limited slots
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 ✅ START YOUR OWN BUSINESS WITH LOW INVESTMENT
 ✅ NO OFFICE OR WAREHOUSE REQUIRED
 ✅ WORK EASILY FROM HOME
 ✅ NO NEED TO MAINTAIN LARGE STOCK
 ✅ ORDER PRODUCTS ONLY AS PER REQUIREMENT
 ✅ NO GST, TRADEMARK, OR LEGAL LICENSE REQUIRED
 ✅ NO TARGETS – WORK AT YOUR OWN PACE
 ✅ EARN STABLE INCOME EVEN PART-TIME
 ✅ NO DEPOSIT OR ROYALTY FEES
 ✅ WELLNESS + PERSONAL CARE = HIGH REPEAT INDUSTRY

MARGIN

✅ DEDICATED SALES PANEL TO PLACE ORDERS DIRECTLY 
        WITH THE COMPANY
 ✅ SIMPLE & FAST ONLINE BILLING SYSTEM
 ✅ SALES TRACKING SYSTEM TO MONITOR YOUR PERFORMANCE
 ✅ STOCK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FOR EASY INVENTORY HANDLING
 ✅ ACCESS TO SPECIAL COMPANY OFFERS
 ✅ READY-TO-USE POSTERS, BANNERS & CREATIVE MATERIALS 
        FOR SOCIAL MEDIA PROMOTION

🚀 KEY BENEFITS OF BECOMING A BRAND PARTNER
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COMPLETE COMPANY SUPPORT

🚀 HOW TO START THE BRAND PARTNER BUSINESS?

Join 
program

Complete 
your KYC

Place your 
first order

Get access 
Of Partner Panel

TAKE
training

Start 
retail sales

Earn 
profit 



Eligibility
   • Minimum age: 18 years
   • One individual can have only one Brand Partner ID
   •  KYC is mandatory for Brand Partners
      (Aadhaar Card front & back and PAN Card copy are required)
Joining & Orders
  • To become a Brand Partner, a minimum first order of ₹10,000 or more is required,
  • against which you will receive products of your choice.
  • Each billing must be minimum ₹5,000.
  • Free courier on billing of ₹10,000 or above; courier charges apply below this amount.
Pricing & Selling Rules
  • Selling below the fixed selling price (MRP) is strictly prohibited.
  • Selling on platforms like Amazon / Flipkart without company approval is not allowed.
  • Misuse of the brand name or logo is strictly prohibited.
Referral Commission
  • You will earn 10% commission on every purchase made by each 
     Brand Partner you refer.
  • Commission will be credited monthly to your wallet / bank account.
Shipping & Returns
  • Delivery will be processed only after payment confirmation.
  • Delivery timeline: 3 to 7 working days.
  • Product returns are not accepted.
  • Replacement will be provided for damaged products only,
  • provided the issue is reported within 48 hours of delivery.
Panel Usage
  • The Sales Panel is strictly for your personal business use.
  • Sharing login credentials with anyone is strictly prohibited.
ID Termination Policy
  • In case of fake billing, false health or income claims,or any activity that damages 
     the brand’s image,
  • the company reserves the right to terminate the Brand Partner ID without prior notice.
Legal Disclaimer
  • The AmbiROOT Brand Partner Program is a product-based franchise model.
  • This is not an MLM, pyramid scheme, or guaranteed income plan.
  • Earnings from this business depend entirely on individual effort.
  • The company reserves the right to modify rules, policies, or terms at any time.
✔ Transparent
✔ Ethical
✔ Product-focused business model

TERMS & CONDITIONS
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🎯
VISION & MISSION

BY 2026–27, WE AIM TO BUILD A 
NETWORK OF 500 BRAND PARTNERS,

 AND BY 2030, GROW THIS NETWORK TO 
5,000 BRAND PARTNERS.

Our mission is to provide people across India with a
trusted, profitable, and independent business model that

empowers them to build their own successful future.
.
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Thank You

www.ambiroot.com

@ambi_root

7,8 FF, Fortune Heights, Canal Road, ,b/s Pancham Heights, New Sama Road,,
Vadodara, Gujarat, India

For feedback/query: ambiroot@gmail.com  

Ambiensis International LLP

@ambiroot

+91 9879595617Brand Partner 
Franchise Inquire

👉 CONTACT US TODAY
 👉 START YOUR OWN BUSINESS WITH AMBIROOT

LIMITED FOUNDING BRAND PARTNER SLOTS AVAILABLE

https://www.facebook.com/ambiroot

